Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

143 - Fort Payne City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

10/9/2020 10:56:23 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$21,972,356.96
$802,422.66
$4,838,850.00
$153,000.00
$27,766,629.62

$16,188,561.66
$3,640,155.88
$4,162,158.89
$1,944,810.00
$1,194,347.19
$0.00

$0.00
$844,052.00
$27,974,085.62

$108,459.92
$114,648.00
($6,188.08)

($213,644.08)
$11,282,115.50
$11,068,471.42

GENERAL

Actual

$18,598,478.69
$61,464.22
$4,336,650.91
$231,273.13
$23,227,866.95

$14,194,569.54
$3,134,181.09
$1,850,413.11
$1,760,625.71
$1,058,720.89
$0.00

$0.00
$711,779.87
$22,710,290.21

$133,226.52
$68,266.87
$64,959.65

$582,536.39
$11,272,115.50
$11,854,651.89

For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 11

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($3,373,878.27)
($740,958.44)
($502,199.09)

$78,273.13

($4,538,762.67)

$1,993,992.12
$505,974.79
$2,311,745.78
$184,184.29
$135,626.30
$0.00

$0.00
$132,272.13
$5,263,795.41

$24,766.60
$46,381.13
$71,147.73

$796,180.47
($10,000.00)
$786,180.47

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,981,359.42
$1,014,402.09
$80,000.00
$5,075,761.51

$1,613,962.05
$400,230.32
$41,705.12
$2,555,223.42
$183,228.03
$0.00

$0.00
$232,117.81
$5,026,466.75

$74,450.00
$68,450.00
$6,000.00

$55,294.76
$1,348,626.69
$1,403,921.45

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$3,139,985.81
$566,807.16
$70,918.54
$3,777,711.51

$1,730,705.55
$318,200.90
$165,950.97
$1,904,534.05
$163,775.32
$0.00

$0.00
$160,816.89
$4,443,983.68

$32,148.25
$52,697.59
($20,549.34)

($686,821.51)
$1,348,626.69
$661,805.18

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($841,373.61)
($447,594.93)
($9,081.46)
($1,298,050.00)

($116,743.50)
$82,029.42
($124,245.85)
$650,689.37
$19,452.71
$0.00

$0.00
$71,300.92
$582,483.07

($42,301.75)
$15,752.41
($26,549.34)

($742,116.27)
$0.00
($742,116.27)
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