STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION LEA Financial System Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual For Fiscal Year 2020, Fiscal Period 11

Description Budget Actual (Unfavorable) Budget Actual Revenues \$\$\$ \$\$	
State Sources \$21,972,356.96 \$18,598,478.69 (\$3,373,878.27) \$0.00 \$0.00 Federal Sources \$802,422.66 \$61,464.22 (\$740,958.44) \$3,981,359.42 \$3,139,985.8 Local Sources \$4,838,850.00 \$4,336,650.91 (\$502,199.09) \$1,014,402.09 \$566,807.11 Other Sources \$153,000.00 \$231,273.13 \$78,273.13 \$80,000.00 \$70,918.55 Total Revenues: \$27,766,629.62 \$23,227,866.95 (\$4,538,762.67) \$5,075,761.51 \$3,777,711.55 Expenditures	(Unfavorable)
Federal Sources \$802,422.66 \$61,464.22 (\$740,958.44) \$3,981,359.42 \$3,139,985.8 Local Sources \$4,838,850.00 \$4,336,650.91 (\$502,199.09) \$1,014,402.09 \$566,807.10 Other Sources \$153,000.00 \$231,273.13 \$78,273.13 \$80,000.00 \$70,918.55 Total Revenues: \$27,766,629.62 \$23,227,866.95 (\$4,538,762.67) \$5,075,761.51 \$3,777,711.55 Expenditures	
Local Sources \$4,838,850.00 \$4,336,650.91 (\$502,199.09) \$1,014,402.09 \$566,807.16 Other Sources \$153,000.00 \$231,273.13 \$78,273.13 \$80,000.00 \$70,918.5 Total Revenues: \$27,766,629.62 \$23,227,866.95 (\$4,538,762.67) \$5,075,761.51 \$3,777,711.5 Expenditures <td>\$0.00</td>	\$0.00
Other Sources \$153,000.00 \$231,273.13 \$78,273.13 \$80,000.00 \$70,918.5 Total Revenues: \$27,766,629.62 \$23,227,866.95 (\$4,538,762.67) \$5,075,761.51 \$3,777,711.5 Expenditures \$	(\$841,373.61)
Total Revenues: \$27,766,629.62 \$23,227,866.95 (\$4,538,762.67) \$5,075,761.51 \$3,777,711.5 Expenditures \$27,766,629.62 \$23,227,866.95 \$3,777,711.5	(\$447,594.93)
Expenditures	(\$9,081.46)
	(\$1,298,050.00)
Instructional Services \$16,188,561.66 \$14,194,569.54 \$1,993,992.12 \$1,613,962.05 \$1,730,705.5	(\$116,743.50)
Instructional Support Services \$3,640,155.88 \$3,134,181.09 \$505,974.79 \$400,230.32 \$318,200.9	\$82,029.42
Operation & Maintenance Services \$4,162,158.89 \$1,850,413.11 \$2,311,745.78 \$41,705.12 \$165,950.9	(\$124,245.85)
Auxiliary Services \$1,944,810.00 \$1,760,625.71 \$184,184.29 \$2,555,223.42 \$1,904,534.0	\$650,689.37
General Administrative Services \$1,194,347.19 \$1,058,720.89 \$135,626.30 \$183,228.03 \$163,775.3	\$19,452.71
Special Revenue Outlay \$0.00	\$0.00
General Service \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures \$844,052.00 \$711,779.87 \$132,272.13 \$232,117.81 \$160,816.8	\$71,300.92
Total Expenditures: \$27,974,085.62 \$22,710,290.21 \$5,263,795.41 \$5,026,466.75 \$4,443,983.62	\$582,483.07
Other Financing Sources (Uses)	
Other Financing Sources: \$108,459.92 \$133,226.52 \$24,766.60 \$74,450.00 \$32,148.2	(\$42,301.75)
Other Financing Uses: \$114,648.00 \$68,266.87 \$46,381.13 \$68,450.00 \$52,697.5	\$15,752.41
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): (\$6,188.08) \$64,959.65 \$71,147.73 \$6,000.00 (\$20,549.34	(\$26,549.34)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over	
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: (\$213,644.08) \$582,536.39 \$796,180.47 \$55,294.76 (\$686,821.51	
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: \$11,282,115.50 \$11,272,115.50 (\$10,000.00) \$1,348,626.69 \$1,348,626.69	\$0.00
Ending Fund Balance: \$11,068,471.42 \$11,854,651.89 \$786,180.47 \$1,403,921.45 \$661,805.1	(\$742,116.27)

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.